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LA150

-Hexagonal cabinet design
-Protective steel grille for woofer and tweeters
-Integral high frequency driver overload protection
-Strong construction of acoustically inert, high density MDF
-High power output, low distortion sound quality
-Standard mounting style for maximum flexibility and reliability when installing
-Multi dispersion controlling, wide sound field reproducing

Technical Specification:

Freq.Range ( -10dB )  :

Axial Sensitivity ( 1W/1m )  :

Rated power ( RMS )  :

Music Power ( MAX )  :

Nominal Impedance :

LF Transducer :

HF Transducer :

Machine Dimensions ( WxHxD )  :

Package Dimensions ( WxHxD )  :

Net Weight ( 1PCS )  :

Shipping Weight ( 1PAIR )  :

40Hz ~ 18kHz

91dB

120W

240W

8 ohm

10”

2 x 3”

512mmx302mmx285mm

690mmx345mmx610mm

11kg

26kg
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