

LA150 Professional KTV Speaker

www.acmaudio.com



- -Hexagonal cabinet design
- -Protective steel grille for woofer and tweeters
- -Integral high frequency driver overload protection
- -Strong construction of acoustically inert, high density MDF
- -High power output, low distortion sound quality
- -Standard mounting style for maximum flexibility and reliability when installing
- -Multi dispersion controlling, wide sound field reproducing

Technical Specification:

Freq.Range (-10dB) :	40Hz ~ 18kHz
Axial Sensitivity (1W/1m) :	91dB
Rated power (RMS) :	120W
Music Power (MAX) :	240W
Nominal Impedance :	8 ohm
LF Transducer :	10"
HF Transducer :	2 x 3"
Machine Dimensions (WXHXD) :	512mmx302mmx285mm
Package Dimensions (WxHxD) :	690mmx345mmx610mm
Net Weight (1PCS) :	11kg
Shipping Weight (1PAIR) :	26kg